Shevchenko Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 11, 1968
Place of birth Mykolaiv

Mykolayiv Customs Office of the State Fiscal Service of
Ukraine, Acting Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 3, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4116
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4116
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4116
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4116

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shevchenko Larysa Mykolaivna wife —

Shevchenko Yevhenii Oleksandrovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ac15f3c3-4ac4-4806-bb06-85b7cdf303d7
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24402
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24402
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24402
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24402

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

MnTHuua OPC y XepCOHCbKIiN 28 204,55
obnacTi, ABTOHOMHIN

Pecnybniui Kpum Ta m.

CeBacTonosi , 3aCTYMHUK

HavasbHUKa MUTHMUI

MwukonaiBcbka MutHmusa JeC, 11 120,14
Mepwnin 3aCTYNHUK
HaYalbHUKA MUTHUL

MukonaiBcbka MntHus 4PC, 8 511,43
Mepwnin 3aCTYNHUK
HaYyaJIbHUKa MUTHUL

Mykolaiv Customs of the State 3 920,36
Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Head
of Cutoms Unit "Oktybrskiy"

Mykolaiv Customs of the State 3 313,11
Fiscal Service of Ukraine,

Deputy Head of Customs Unit
"Oktyabrskiy"

State Fiscal Sercice / State 6 397,87
Customs service / State Tax

Service / Tax Inspection /

Ministry of Revenues and

Duties, Head of the Customs

Unit of Dnipro-Bug Mykolaiv

Cistoms Unit of the Ministry of

Revenues, advisor of tax and

customs caffairs of 1st rank

9 327,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0252bb11-fa4a-431c-bf5d-911d97a9b638
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_095c5933-729e-4958-b770-066624bd5587
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f145e6e-6fe2-4773-8687-a77718b14648
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb211e9-0460-4b7c-8cb5-e77b9a6d6250
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e435c3ce-f10b-4dc8-ad5b-65daeb72c3b5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_9_4

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 24 433,00

UAH 15 796,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0252bb11-fa4a-431c-bf5d-911d97a9b638
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_095c5933-729e-4958-b770-066624bd5587
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f145e6e-6fe2-4773-8687-a77718b14648
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_9_4

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2014

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

316.0 sq.

316.0 sqg.

316.0 sq.

316.0 sq.

316.0 sq.

316.0 sq.

9,36

8,97

200.3 sq

200.3 sq

200.3 sq

200.3 sq

200.3 sq

200.3 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 » Toyota Prado 2005
2017 » Toyota Prado 2005
2016 * Toyota Prado 2005
2015 * TOYOTA PRADO 2005
2014 » Toyota Land Cruiser Prado
2982 kyb. cm., 127 kBT 2005
all
CAREER:
July 10, 2017 — till March 3, 2018 Mykolayiv Customs Office of the

State Fiscal Service of Ukraine,
Acting Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0252bb11-fa4a-431c-bf5d-911d97a9b638
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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